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Kód Název Množství
96278 Omnipaque 350 INJ SOL 6x500ml 2
88353 Rhesonativ 625 Iu/ml inj.sol.1x1ml 3
vol-0-17 GS MAMATEST 1KS 3
vol-0-15 GLUCOSUM SOL. CSC 75G/250ML 250ML 20
93723 INDOMETACIN 50 BERLIN-CHEMIE SUP 10X50MG 15
93724 INDOMETACIN 100 BERLIN-CHEMIE SUP 10X100MG 10
98169 BUSCOPAN INJ 5X1ML/20MG 20
inv-9999999-11 MS-PEROXID VODIKU 3% 1000G 1
inv-9999999-18 MS-SOL.GALLI-VALERIO 5KG 1
190546 Mifegyne 200mg por.tbl.nob. 3x200mg 10
88354 Rhesonativ 625 Iu/ml inj.sol.1x2ml 5
91148 VULMIZOLIN 1,0 INJ PLV SOL 10X1GM 4
92490 MACMIROR COMPLEX 8 SUP VAG 8 2
498 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA INJ 5X10ML 10% 10
543 OXYTOCIN FERRING-LECIVA INJ 5X2ML/2UT 5
88353 Rhesonativ 625 Iu/ml inj.sol.1x1ml 5
215978 MAGNOSOLV GRA 30X6.1GM(SACKY) 2
362 ADRENALIN LECIVA INJ 5X1ML 1MG 1
215473 EBRANTIL I.V. 25 INJ SOL 5X5ML/25MG 1
201134 Tramal inj. 50mg/1ml inj.sol.5x50mg/1ml 2
vol-0-13 GELITASPON STANDARD GS-010 80X5 0X10MM 10KS 1
447 EPHEDRIN BIOTIKA INJ SOL 10X1ML/50MG 1
502 MESOCAIN INJ 10X10ML 1% 4
90021 Marcaine spinal 0.5% inj.5x4ml/20mg 2
1066 FRAMYKOIN UNG 1X10GM 5
212880 Bupivacaine Accord 5mg/ml inj.sol.5x10ml 2
62317 BETADINE LIQ 1X1000ML 1
inv-9999999-36 PERSTERIL 1% 1L 3
inv-9999999-37 PERSTERIL 10% 1L 3
2420 PANCREOLAN FORTE ENT 30X220MG 1
46125 LIDOCAIN 10% SPR 1X38GM 2
536 NORADRENALIN LECIVA INJ 5X1ML/1MG 10
142125 Amloratio-Ratiopharm por.tbl.n.100x10mg 2
155782 GODASAL 100 POR TBL NOB 100 2
157875 Paracetamol Kabi 10mg/ml inf.sol.10x100ml/1000mg 1
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16600 UNASYN INJ PLV SOL 1X1.5GM 120
176954 Algifen Neo por.gtt.sol.50ml/25000/250mg 2
214427 Controloc inj.plv.sol.1x40mg 40
214912 PAMBA INJ SOL 5X5ML/50MG 1
116441 Furosemid Kabi 20mg/2ml inj.sol. 50x2ml/20mg 2
114067 LOZAP 50 POR TBL FLM 90X50MG 1
11592 METRONIDAZOL 500 MG BRAUN INF SOL 10X100ML 2
502 MESOCAIN INJ 10X10ML 1% 5
62316 BETADINE LIQ 1X120ML 2
62317 BETADINE LIQ 1X1000ML 2
67547 ALMIRAL INJ 10X3ML/75MG 5
inv-9999999-11 MS-PEROXID VODIKU 3% 1000G 3
inv-9999999-34 PHLEGMOTOM 500g 2
inv-9999999-35 VIŠŇOVSKÉHO BALZÁM 600g 2
inv-9999999-60 MS-VASELINUM ALBUM 1000G 2
0136712 Metamizole Kalceks 500mg/ml inj sol 10x2ml 5
112628 Metformin-Teva 850mg por.tbl.flm.60x850mg 2
72972 AMOKSIKLAV 1,2 G INJ PLV SOL 5X1.2GM 10
7981 NOVALGIN INJEKCE INJ SOL 10X2ML/1GM 5
810 SANORIN EMULSIO NDR 10ML 0.1% 2
84090 DEXAMED INJ 10X2ML/8MG 10
86656 NEUROL 1.0 TBL 30X1MG 1
88753 SPOFAX(CIPKY HEMOSTAT.KON.) SUP 5X2.2GM 3
91261 SPASMOPAN SUP 5 3
91836 TORECAN INJ 5X1ML/6.5MG 5
93104 DEGAN TBL 40X10MG 1
93724 INDOMETACIN 100 BERLIN-CHEMIE SUP 10X100MG 3
94234 GUAJACURAN TBL 200MG 2
96414 GENTAMICIN LEK 80 MG/2 ML INJ SOL 10X2ML/80MG 10
98169 BUSCOPAN INJ 5X1ML/20MG 5
9847 TORECAN SUP 6X6.5MG 2
99333 FUROSEMID BIOTIKA FORTE INJ 10X10ML/125MG 1
1066 FRAMYKOIN UNG 1X10GM 5
14877 IALUGEN PLUS CRM 1X60GM 5
16321 BRAUNOVIDON MAST UNG 1X250GM-TUBA 2
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17187 NIMESIL GRA SUS 30X100MG-SA 1
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 5
32087 TRALGIT 100 INJ INJ SOL 5X2ML/100MG 5
32090 TRALGIT 50 INJ INJ SOL 5X1ML/50MG 5
40536 DEPO-MEDROL 40MG/ML INJ SUS 1X5ML/200MG 10
109415 Nolpaza 40mg por.tbl.ent. 84x40mg 2
129836 Clindamycin Kabi 150mg/ml inj.sol.10x4ml/600mg 3
13623 Paramax 100x500mg 2
15013 DORMICUM 7.5 MG TBL OBD 10X7.5MG 2
1520395 Braunol drm.sol.1x1000ml 2
15658 CIPLOX 500 TBL OBD 10X500MG 5
180750 Laktulosa Sandoz 670mg/ml sol.1x500ml 1
1940 OXAZEPAM LECIVA TBL 20X10MG 10
200935 KALNORMIN POR TBL PRO 30X1GM 5
201134 Tramal inj. 50mg/1ml inj.sol.5x50mg/1ml 2
201135 Tramal inj.roztok 100mg/2ml inj.sol.5x10 2
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 2
214427 Controloc inj.plv.sol.1x40mg 50
2420 PANCREOLAN FORTE ENT 30X220MG 1
32082 IBALGIN 400 (IBUPROFEN 400) TBL OBD 100X400MG 1
43950 Ambroxol AL 30 tbl 20x30mg 5
55824 NOVALGIN INJ 5X5 2.5GM 10
5951 AMOKSIKLAV 1G TBL OBD 14X1GM 5
67547 ALMIRAL INJ 10X3ML/75MG 5
93582 ANACID 5ML SUS 30X5ML 2
9709 SOLU-MEDROL INJ SIC 1X40MG+1ML 20
inv-9999999-29 RIVANOL 0.1% 1000g 1
100339 DALACIN C CPS 16X300MG 2
107806 AESCIN-TEVA POR TBL FLM 30X20MG 2
92359 PROSTAPHLIN 1000 MG INJ PLV SOL 1X1GM 40
87076 ERDOMED 300MG CPS 20X300MG 1
59757 FRONTIN 0.5MG TBL 100X0.5MG 4
57608 Ibumax 400mg 100tbl.por.flm. Vitabalans 1
0136712 Metamizole Kalceks 500mg/ml inj sol 10x2ml 15
107869 Apo-Allopurinol por.tbl.nob.100x100mg 5



Strana 4,
Kod Nazev Mnozstvi
109415 Nolpaza 40mg por.tbl.ent. 84x40mg 6
112628 Metformin-Teva 850mg por.tbl.flm.60x850mg 1
113892 Metformin-Teva 1000mg por.tbl.flm.60x1000mg 2
116441 Furosemid Kabi 20mg/2ml inj.sol. 50x2ml/20mg 2
125315 TIAPRIDAL INJ SOL 12X2ML/100M 6
13623 Paramax 100x500mg 4
155782 GODASAL 100 POR TBL NOB 100 6
158191 Telmisartan Sandoz 80mg por.tbl.30x80mg 6
16600 UNASYN INJ PLV SOL 1X1.5GM 120
187406 PANGROL 20000 TBL.OBD.50 3
192853 Loperon por.cps.dur.20x2mg 5
201125 Tramal tobolky 50mg por.cps.dur.20x50mg 5
201977 PENICILIN G 5,0 DRASELNA SOL BI INJ PLV SOL 10X5MU 6
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 2
216736 Metamizol Stada 500mg por.tbl.60x500mg 6
3801 CONCOR COR 2.5 MG TBL OBD 28X2.5MG 4
3822 CONCOR COR 5 MG TBL OBD 28X5MG 5
41155 BUSCOPAN POR TBL OBD 20X10MG 1
47085 PENTOMER RETARD 400MG TBL OBD 100X400MG 1
499 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA 20 INJ SOL 5X10ML 20% 15
57608 Ibumax 400mg 100tbl.por.flm. Vitabalans 2
57778 PENBENE 1500000 TBL OBD 21 5
58374 Ambroxol AL kapky gtt.1x100ml/750mg 9
5951 AMOKSIKLAV 1G TBL OBD 14X1GM 15
72972 AMOKSIKLAV 1,2 G INJ PLV SOL 5X1.2GM 10
76064 ACIDUM FOLICUM DRG 30X10MG 3
80715 FLAMIGEL 250ML HYDROKOLOID.GEL; NA HOJENI RAN 1
94234 GUAJACURAN TBL 200MG 10
98169 BUSCOPAN INJ 5X1ML/20MG 5
99333 FUROSEMID BIOTIKA FORTE INJ 10X10ML/125MG 5
inv-9999999-41 MS - VASELINA ALBA 500GM 2
inv-9999999-5 MS-CREMOR MENTHOLO-CAMPHORATI 1000G 2
0136712 Metamizole Kalceks 500mg/ml inj sol 10x2ml 3
109415 Nolpaza 40mg por.tbl.ent. 84x40mg 3
116441 Furosemid Kabi 20mg/2ml inj.sol. 50x2ml/20mg 1
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129836 Clindamycin Kabi 150mg/ml inj.sol.10x4ml/600mg 3
131654 Ceftazidim Kabi 1g inj.plv.sol.10x10ml 2
140192 Omeprazol Stada 20mg por.cps.100x20mg 2
1631 PURINOL 100MG TBL 100X100MG 2
201977 PENICILIN G 5,0 DRASELNA SOL BI INJ PLV SOL 10X5MU 4
215476 EBRANTIL 30 RETARD POR CPS PRO 50X30MG 1
407 CALCIUM BIOTIKA INJ 10X10ML/1GM 2
409 CALCIUM CHLORATUM BIOTIKA INJ 5X10ML 10% 2
4307 NITRO POHL INF SOL 10X10ML/10M 4
536 NORADRENALIN LECIVA INJ 5X1ML/1MG 20
57608 Ibumax 400mg 100tbl.por.flm. Vitabalans 2
62317 BETADINE LIQ 1X1000ML 1
69189 EUTHYROX 50 TBL 100X50RG 2
802 OPHTHALMO-SEPTONEX GTT OPH 10ML 6
80708 GELITASPON STANDARD GS-002 80X5 0X10MM/2KS 1
86397 CLOTRIMAZOL AL 1% CRM 1X50GM 1% 1
inv-9999999-17 MS-SOL.GALLI-VALERIO 1KG 1
vol-0-31 PARAFFINUM PERLIQUIDUM 800G DR. KULICH (PARAFFINUM 2
161371 Suxamethonium chlorid VUAB 100mg inj.plv.sol.1x100 20
200358 Chirocaine 7.5mg/ml inj.sol.10x10ml 1
392 ATROPIN BIOTIKA 0.5MG INJ 10X1ML/0.5MG 3
 
Cena celkem: 169801Kč


